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Scales & Monitoring

Scales & Monitoring
August - 2024
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Scales & Monitoring

EDGE® DISPLAY MODULE
WITH MOUNTING BRACKET

FEED-LINK LOAD CELLS LOAD CELL JUNCTION BOX

Part# Description

Bin Size
6' Bins 7' Bins 9' Bins 12' Bins

1-4 
Rings

1-6 
Rings

1-5 
Rings

6 
Rings

2-3 
Rings

4-6 
Rings

EDG-136 EDGE Bin Scale Display Module 1 1 1 1 1 1
EDG-125 EDGE Display Module Mounting Bracket 1 1 1 1 1 1
INT-4854 Feed-Link 8,000 Lbs. Calib. Load Cell Assembly 4 4 6 8
INT-4862 Feed-Link 12,000 Lbs. Calib. Load Cell Assembly 6 8

Part# Description

Bin Size
6' Bins 7' Bins 9' Bins 12' Bins

1-4 
Rings

1-6 
Rings

1-5 
Rings

6 
Rings

2-3 
Rings

4-6 
Rings

EDG-136 EDGE Bin Scale Display Module 1 1 1 1 1 1
INT-4860 Feed-Link Junction Box 1 1 1 1 1 1
INT-4812 Mounting Bracket for Feed-Link Display Unit and Junction Box 1 1 1 1 1 1
INT-4854 Feed-Link 8,000 Lbs. Calib. Load Cell Assembly 4 4 6 8
INT-4862 Feed-Link 12,000 Lbs. Calib. Load Cell Assembly 6 8

EDGE® Connect Bin Scales Ordering Chart

EDGE® Connect Bin Scales with Junction Box Ordering Chart

Part# Description Lbs. Kgs. Price
EDG-136 EDGE Bin Scale Display Module 2.60 1.17 $1,306.00
EDG-125 EDGE Display Unit Bin Leg Mounting Bracket 3.71 1.68 $66.00
INT-4860 Feed-Link Junction Box 1.15 0.52 $149.00
INT-4812 Mounting Bracket for Feed-Link Display Unit and Junction Box 2.46 1.11 $67.00
INT-4854 Feed-Link 8,000 Lbs. Calib. Load Cell Assembly 8.79 3.98 $230.00
INT-4862 Feed-Link 12,000 Lbs. Calib. Load Cell Assembly 10.50 4.76 $366.00
INT-2100331 156W, 24VDC Transformer 3.25 1.47 $346.00
INT-8280046 10W, 24VDC Power Supply (Plugs into 110V 60Hz Outlet) 1.10 0.49 $42.00
WR-18-1TS-S-250 Wire, 18 AWG 1 Twisted Shielded Pair, Comm and Power, 250ʹ/Spool 6.25 2.83 $254.00
WR-18-1TS-S-500 Wire, 18 AWG 1 Twisted Shielded Pair, Comm and Power, 500ʹ/Spool 12.50 5.66 $500.00
WR-18-1TS-S Wire, 18 AWG 1 Twisted Shielded Pair, Comm and Power, 1000ʹ/Spool 25.00 11.33 $991.00
INT-4818-100 Feed-Link Junction Box Extension Wire 22 Ga./10 Cond. - 100' 5.00 2.26 $270.00
INT-4818-250 Feed-Link Junction Box Extension Wire 22 Ga./10 Cond. - 250' 12.50 5.66 $613.00
INT-4818 Feed-Link Junction Box Extension Wire 22 Ga./10 Cond. - 1,000' 50.00 22.67 $2,348.00

NOTE: Use 10 conductor wire between display unit and junction box. 1,000ʹ maximum distance.

EDGE® Connect Bin Scale Components



NOTE: See page 7-6 for power supply requirements.

NOTE: See page 7-6 for power supply requirements.

7-3Assumption, IL 62510 USA · Tel: 217-226-4401 · Fax: 800-353-8491 · www.cumberlandpoultry.com
August 05, 2024Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.

Scales & Monitoring

FEED-LINK™ 2 DISPLAY MODULE FEED-LINK 2 LOAD CELLS LOAD CELL JUNCTION BOX

Part# Description

Bin Size
6' Bins 7' Bins 9' Bins 12' Bins

1-4 
Rings

1-6 
Rings

1-5 
Rings

6 
Rings

2-3 
Rings

4-6 
Rings

INT-4851 Feed-Link 2 24VDC Display Unit 1 1 1 1 1 1
AP-4738 Clear Cover for Display Units 1 1 1 1 1 1
INT-4812 Mounting Bracket for Feed-Link Display Unit and Junction Box 1 1 1 1 1 1
INT-4854 Feed-Link 8,000 Lbs. Calib. Load Cell Assembly 4 4 6 8
INT-4862 Feed-Link 12,000 Lbs. Calib. Load Cell Assembly 6 8

Part# Description

Bin Size
6' Bins 7' Bins 9' Bins 12' Bins

1-4 
Rings

1-6 
Rings

1-5 
Rings

6 
Rings

2-3 
Rings

4-6 
Rings

INT-4851 Feed-Link 2 24VDC Display Unit 1 1 1 1 1 1
AP-4738 Clear Cover for Display Units 1 1 1 1 1 1
INT-4860 Feed-Link Junction Box 1 1 1 1 1 1
INT-4812 Mounting Bracket for Feed-Link Display Unit and Junction Box 1 1 1 1 1 1
INT-4854 Feed-Link 8,000 Lbs. Calib. Load Cell Assembly 4 4 6 8
INT-4862 Feed-Link 12,000 Lbs. Calib. Load Cell Assembly 6 8

Feed-Link 2 Standalone Bin Scales Ordering Chart

Feed-Link 2 Standalone Bin Scales with Junction Box Ordering Chart

Feed-Link 2 Bin Scale Components
Part# Description Lbs. Kgs. Price

INT-4851 Feed-Link 2 24VDC Display Unit 2.14 0.97 $482.00
AP-4738 Clear Cover for Display Units 1.14 0.51 $45.00
INT-4860 Feed-Link Junction Box 1.15 0.52 $149.00
INT-4812 Mounting Bracket for Feed-Link Display Unit and Junction Box 2.46 1.11 $67.00
INT-4854 Feed-Link 8,000 Lbs. Calib. Load Cell Assembly 8.79 3.98 $230.00
INT-4862 Feed-Link 12,000 Lbs. Calib. Load Cell Assembly 10.50 4.76 $366.00
INT-2100331 156W, 24VDC Transformer 3.25 1.47 $346.00
INT-8280046 10W, 24VDC Power Supply (Plugs into 110V 60Hz Outlet) 1.10 0.49 $42.00
INT-4831-100 Shielded Pair Wire 18 Ga./2 Cond. - 100' Roll 1.00 0.45 $167.00
INT-4831-500 Shielded Pair Wire 18 Ga./2 Cond. - 500' Roll 5.00 2.26 $614.00
INT-4831-1000 Shielded Pair Wire 18 Ga./2 Cond. - 1000' Roll 10.00 4.53 $1,213.00
INT-4818-100 Feed-Link Junction Box Extension Wire 22 Ga./10 Cond. - 100' 5.00 2.26 $270.00
INT-4818-250 Feed-Link Junction Box Extension Wire 22 Ga./10 Cond. - 250' 12.50 5.66 $613.00
INT-4818 Feed-Link Junction Box Extension Wire 22 Ga./10 Cond. - 1,000' 50.00 22.67 $2,348.00

NOTE: Use 10 conductor wire between display unit and junction box. 1,000ʹ maximum distance.



24VDC Power Supplies and Communication Supplies
Part# Description Lbs. Kgs. Price

INT-8280046 10W, 24VDC Power Supply (Plugs into 110V 60Hz Outlet) 1.10 0.49 $42.00

INT-2100331 156W, 24VDC Transformer 3.25 1.47 $346.00

INT-4831-100 Shielded Pair Wire 18 Ga./2 Cond. - 100' Roll 1.00 0.45 $167.00

INT-4831-500 Shielded Pair Wire 18 Ga./2 Cond. - 500' Roll 5.00 2.26 $614.00

INT-4831-1000 Shielded Pair Wire 18 Ga./2 Cond. - 1000' Roll 10.00 4.53 $1,213.00

INT-4825 Network Master RF Module 1.00 0.45 $670.00

INT-4823 RF Module Mounting Bracket 2.34 1.06 $71.00
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Scales & Monitoring

Part# Description Lbs. Kgs. Price

INT-1100290 Network Master 24VDC and one INT-8280046 Power Supply 
w/1 Year of Service 2.06 0.93 $3,162.00

AP-5047 Secondary Enclosure for INT-1100290 2.00 0.90 $102.00

INT-4825 Network Master RF Module 1.00 0.45 $670.00

INT-4823 RF Module Mounting Bracket 2.34 1.06 $71.00

INT-2100314 Temperature & Water Input Box 24VDC (3 Temp & 2 Water Inputs) 2.06 0.93 $277.00

PROBE Temperature Sensor - 30' 1.08 0.48 $83.00

PROBE-M Temperature Sensor - 12' 1.00 0.45 $71.00

PROBE-S Temperature Sensor - 18" 0.50 0.22 $47.00

EDG-120 EDGE Sensor Junction Box 0.94 0.42 $15.00

3025-0106 Water Meter, 3/4" x 3/4" 5.00 2.26 $242.00

3025-0107 1" Water Meter, 1 Pulse per Gallon (Includes Adaptor) 4.00 1.81 $452.00

FLX-5335 Smart IR II Feed Level Sensor 3.59 1.62 $590.00

NETWORK MASTER COMPONENTS
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Qty. Part# Description

1 INT-1100290 Network Master 24VDC and one INT-8280046 Power Supply w/1 Year of Service

1 AP-5047 Secondary Enclosure for INT-1100290

1 INT-4831-1000 Shielded Pair Wire 18 Ga./2 Cond. - 1000ʹ Roll

1 INT-4831-500 Shielded Pair Wire 18 Ga./2 Cond. - 500ʹ Roll

8 INT-4851 Feed-Link 2 24VDC Display Unit

8 INT-4860 Junction Box for locating Feed-Link Display up to 1,000ʹ from Bin

2 INT-4818 Feed-Link Junction Box Extension Wire 22 Ga./10 Cond. - 1,000ʹ

8 INT-4812 Mounting Bracket for Feed-Link Display Unit and Junction Box

48 INT-4854 Feed-Link 8,000 Lbs. Calib. Load Cell Assembly

2 INT-2100314 Temperature & Water Input Box 24VDC (3 Temp & 2 Water Inputs)

4 EDG-120 EDGE Sensor Junction Box

6 PROBE Temperature Sensor - 30ʹ

4 3025-0106 Water Meter, 3/4ʺ x 3/4ʺ

2 INT-2100331 156W, 24VDC Transformer

2 INT-4825 Network Master RF Module

2 INT-4823 RF Module Mounting Bracket

8 FLX-5335 Smart IR II Feed Level Sensor

Network Master Ordering Example: 

Parts list for adding a Network Master and associated devices to two double wide finishing barns with each room having two 9ʹ, 3-Ring tanks in 
tandem. The buildings are within 1 mile of each other and have clear line of sight with no wires running between the buildings.

NETWORK MASTER COMPONENTS (Contd.)
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BIN SCALE REPLACEMENT PARTS

Bin Scale Component Power Requirements

Part# Description Lbs. Kgs. Price

EDG-136 EDGE Bin Scale Display Module, 3 Wire 2.60 1.17 $1,306.00

EDG-137 EDGE, Feed-Link Bin Scale Display Module, 3-Wire, Finished Base 1.40 0.63 $948.00

EDG-140 EDGE, Precision Bin Scale Display Module, 4-Wire, Finished Base 1.40 0.63 $1,037.00

EDG-146 EDGE, 3-Wire & Precision 4-Wire Bin Scale Display Module, Finished Top 1.40 0.63 $543.00

Feed-Link 1 and 2 Bin Scale Display Service Parts

Part# Description Lbs. Kgs. Price

INT-4850B Feed-Link 1 or 2 Display Unit Base Board w/Enclosure (24VDC) 0.80 0.36 $207.00

INT-4852 Feed-Link 2 Display Unit Top Enclosure w/Board (24VDC and 110/220V) 0.53 0.24 $336.00

INT-4852LB Feed-Link 2 Display Unit Top (Printed Circuit Board Not Included) 0.35 0.15 $45.00

INT-4813 Feed-Link 1 Display Unit Enclosure w/Board (24VDC & 110/220V) 0.60 0.27 $322.00

INT-4813LB Feed-Link 1 Display Unit Top (Printed Circuit Board Not Included) 0.38 0.17 $75.00

INT-4853 Feed-Link 2 Display Unit, 110/220V, 50/60Hz 1.73 0.78 $504.00

INT-4814 Feed-Link 1 or 2 Display Unit Base Board w/Enclosure (110/220V) 1.20 0.54 $215.00

INT-9520039 Ribbon Cable for INT-4850 & INT-4851 0.50 0.22 $30.00

E300-1008 Fuse f/Feed Link Display Unit Base Board (110/220V) 0.00 0.00 $2.80

NOTE: 5K, 10K and 15K load cell beams (INT-4809A, INT-4810A and AP-4241) are not compatible with Feed-Link 2 displays.

Part# Description Power Required (W)

INT-2100331 156W, 24VDC Transformer N/A

INT-8280046 10W, 24VDC Power Supply (Plugs into 110V 60Hz Outlet) N/A

EDG-136 EDGE Bin Scale Display Module 5

EDG-139 EDGE, Precision Bin Scale Display Module, 4-Wire 5

INT-4850 Feed-Link 1 24VDC Display Unit 4

INT-4851 Feed-Link 2 24VDC Display Unit 4

INT-1100290 Network Master 10

INT-2100314 Temperature & Water Input Box 24VDC (3 Temp & 2 Water Inputs) 3

INT-4860 Feed-Link Junction Box 5

INT-4825 Network Master RF Module 6

EDGE® Connect Bin Scale Display Service Parts



7-7Assumption, IL 62510 USA · Tel: 217-226-4401 · Fax: 800-353-8491 · www.cumberlandpoultry.com
August 05, 2024Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.

Scales & Monitoring
BIN SCALE REPLACEMENT PARTS (Contd.)

5K/8K/10K Load Cell Service Parts
Part# Description Lbs. Kgs. Price

INT-4809A Feed-Link 5,000 Lbs. Load Cell - Beam Only 1.25 0.56 $163.00

INT-4854A Feed-Link 8,000/10,000 Lbs. Load Cell - Beam Only 1.70 0.77 $182.00

AP-2977E 5K/8K/10K Load Cell Base Casting 5.08 2.30 $46.00

AP-3559D 5K/8K/10K Load Cell Top Casting 0.89 0.40 $7.31

AP-5632 Transducer, 10,000# Load Cell, 4-Wire 4.00 1.81 $368.00

S-1196 Bolt, HHCS 5/16" x 1" ZN Grade 5 0.03 0.01 $0.40

S-4196 Pin, Cotter 5/32" x 1" ZN Grade 2 0.00 0.00 $0.40

S-7382 Nylock Nut 5/16" ZN Grade 5 0.00 0.00 $0.30

S-858 5/8" Flat Washer USS ZN 0.06 0.03 $0.80

S-9247 Clevis Pin, 1/2" x 2-1/4" ZN 0.11 0.05 $2.60

12K/15K Load Cell Service Parts
Part# Description Lbs. Kgs. Price

INT-4855A Feed-Link 12,000/15,000 Lbs. Load Cell - Beam Only 2.10 0.95 $202.00

AP-6027 12K Load Cell Base Casting 5.08 2.30 $45.00

AP-6025-RD 12K Load Cell Bin Leg Adapter 1.78 0.80 $136.00

S-1196 Bolt, HHCS 5/16" x 1" ZN Grade 5 (12K) 0.03 0.01 $0.40

S-7382 Nylock Nut 5/16" ZN Grade 5 (12K) 0.00 0.00 $0.30

2FH0550 Bolt, Carriage 5/8" x 2-1/2" ZN Gr. 2 (15K) 0.27 0.12 $2.00

S-4196 Pin, Cotter 5/32" x 1" ZN Grade 2 (12K/15K) 0.00 0.00 $0.40

S-8349 Nut, Nylock 5/8" ZN Gr. 2 (15K) 0.08 0.03 $0.70

3FH1259 Pin, Clevis 5/8" x 2-1/2" Plain Steel Flat Head (12K/15K) 0.24 0.10 $3.40

Network Master Service Parts
Part# Description Lbs. Kgs. Price

INT-8280046 10W, 24VDC Power Supply (Plugs into 110V 60Hz Outlet) 1.10 0.49 $42.00

INT-1210283 Replacement Power Supply f/INT-2100331 (110V 60Hz) 1.54 0.69 $208.00

AP-4931 Communication Chip - f/Network Master, Temp & Water Boxes and 
Feed Bin Displays 0.01 0.00 $14.21

INT-9140081 Fuse f/Network Master & RF Module (1/2A, Time Lag, 5 x 20 mm) 0.00 0.00 $3.95

NOTE: 5K and 10K load cell beams (INT-4809A and INT-4810A) are not compatible with Feed-Link 2 displays.

NOTE: 15K load cell beams (AP-4241) are not compatible with Feed-Link 2 displays.
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Feed-Link Specifications
Description

Input Power 110/220V - 50/60Hz

Display Resolution 20 Lbs. - 10 Kgs. - 1%

Display Operating Temperature -5° to 150° F / -20° to 65° C

Water Meter 1 gallon(3.8 liters)/pulse

8K Load Cell Maximum Weight 8,000 Lbs./3,630 Kgs.

12K Load Cell Maximum Weight 12,000 Lbs./5,440 Kgs.

Distance Between Load Cell and Display 100ʹ/30 m

Distance Between Junction Box and Display 1,000ʹ/305 m

Network Master Communication System Total Distance 4,000ʹ/1,219 m

Number of Displays per Network Master 50 Displays

Network Master Compatible Operating Systems Win95 and Later

FEED-LINK™ BIN SCALE



7-9Assumption, IL 62510 USA · Tel: 217-226-4401 · Fax: 800-353-8491 · www.cumberlandpoultry.com
August 05, 2024Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.

Scales & Monitoring
Mechanical Tank Scales without Unloaders and Boots

Part# Description Lbs. Kgs. Price
C1000211 5,000# Scale Package, 6' 1 Ring, 16" Hopper & Fill Cover 

(Less Plastic Boot & Unloader) 916.54 415.74 $11,826.92

C1000212 5,000# Scale Package, 6' 1 Ring, 22" Hopper & Fill Cover 
(Less Plastic Boot & Unloader) 906.38 411.13 $11,743.88

C1000213 5,000# Scale Package, 6' 1 Ring, 16" Hopper & Top Mount Screener 
(Less Plastic Boot & Unloader) 977.48 443.37 $14,482.08

C1000214 5,000# Scale Package, 6' 1 Ring, 22" Hopper & Top Mount Screener 
(Less Plastic Boot & Unloader) 975.44 442.45 $14,455.69

C1000215 5000# Scale Package, 6' 1 Ring, 16" Hopper & Fill Cover 
(Less Plastic Boot, Unloader and DDPU) 882.90 400.48 $10,815.08

C1000216 5,000# Scale Package, 6' 1 Ring, 22" Hopper & Fill Cover 
(Less Plastic Boot, Unloader and DDPU) 872.74 395.87 $10,732.77

C1000217 5,000# Scale Package, 6' 1 Ring, 16" Hopper & Top Mount Screener 
(Less Plastic Boot, Unloader and DDPU) 943.84 428.11 $13,470.96

C1000218 5,000# Scale Package, 6' 1 Ring, 22" Hopper & Top Mount Screener 
(Less Plastic Boot, Unloader and DDPU) 941.80 427.19 $13,444.58

C1000219 10,000# Scale Package, 7' 1 Ring, 16" Hopper & Fill Cover 
(Less Plastic Boot & Unloader) 1,242.38 563.53 $14,751.65

C1000220 10,000# Scale Package, 7' 1 Ring, 22" Hopper & Fill Cover 
(Less Plastic Boot & Unloader) 1,232.13 558.88 $14,655.19

C1000221 10,000# Scale Package, 7' 1 Ring, 16" Hopper & Top Mount Screener 
(Less Plastic Boot & Unloader) 1,304.21 591.57 $17,373.88

C1000222 10,000# Scale Package, 7' 1 Ring, 22" Hopper & Top Mount Screener 
(Less Plastic Boot & Unloader) 1,293.96 586.93 $17,277.42

C1000223 10,000# Scale Package, 7' 1 Ring, 16" Hopper & Fill Cover 
(Less Plastic Boot, Unloader and DDPU) 1,208.74 548.27 $13,740.54

C1000224 10,000# Scale Package, 7' 1 Ring, 22" Hopper & Fill Cover 
(Less Plastic Boot, Unloader and DDPU) 1,198.49 543.62 $13,644.08

C1000225 10,000# Scale Package, 7' 1 Ring, 16" Hopper & Top Mount Screener 
(Less Plastic Boot, Unloader and DDPU) 1,270.57 576.32 $16,362.77

C1000226 10,000# Scale Package, 7' 1 Ring, 22" Hopper & Top Mount Screener 
(Less Plastic Boot, Unloader and DDPU) 1,260.32 571.67 $16,266.31

Ordering Instructions:

	 •  The items in red have been removed from the scale packages, except some options with DDPU.
	 •  All the options still includes the scale, BFT, ladder package, Model 350 Flex-Flo pipe and auger. Some options do include the DDPU.
	 •  Refer to the Flex-Flo section to select the unloader and boot you need.

BFT Leg

Direct Drive Power Unit

Roof Panels

BLK-11695
5000# Scale Beam Box

PVC-1006
PVC Straight Tube

PVC-1002
PVC 45° Elbow

30' of Model 350
Flex-Flo Auger
(Inside Tube) Fill Cover

Assembly

30° Boot

Single-Out
Unloader

Hopper Panels

Hopper Collar

BLK-11694
5000# Scale

6' Feed Bin
Sidewalls
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Part# Description Lbs. Kgs. Price
7100840 650 Lbs. Hopper Scale Weighing Kit 98.30 44.58 $2,561.00

7100524 Hanging Scale Gate & Transition Kit 20.57 9.33 $519.00

7100524-2 Hanging Scale Gate and Transition f/Rooster Feeding 18.22 8.26 $312.00

7100751 650 Lbs. Hopper Scale 77.72 35.25 $2,083.00

Hopper Scale

Platform Scale Systems and Accessories
Part# Description Lbs. Kgs. Price

7099727 1800 Lbs. Hopper and Platform Scale Package w/Bridge, Switch and Lid package 628.34 285.01 $10,477.00
7097526 1800 Lbs. Hopper, Hopper Size: 48" x 48" x 60" Tall 259.37 117.65 $1,690.00
7097834 1800 Lbs. Hopper Lid Assembly 51.69 23.44 $388.00
7097822 18" Extension Package for 1800 Lbs. Hopper 76.52 34.71 $349.00
7099728 4000 Lbs. Hopper Lid Assembly 47.68 21.62 $380.00

7097709 4000 Lbs. Hopper, Hopper Size: 56" x 56" x 84" Tall. Has Adjustable Leg Extention. Up to an 
Additional 9" in Height. 420.69 190.82 $2,446.00

7097828 Scale Bridge Package 15.62 7.08 $221.00
7097948 4000 Lbs. Platform Scale 300.00 136.07 $6,722.00
7098587 Platform Scale Switch Package 1.64 0.74 $177.00
7098577 Low Profile Hopper Package, Used when filling into Flex-Flo Unloaders 21.16 9.59 $259.00
FT-00062 Unloader Top Plate Assembly, Used when filling into Flex-Flo Unloaders 3.47 1.57 $69.00

When ordering a Platform Scale (7097948), also order a Switch Package (7098587).

BFT's for 5,000# and 10,000# Scales
Part# Description Lbs. Kgs. Price

BFT616016A 6' 1-Ring BFT Less Cap with 30° Roof and 16" Hopper for use with 5,000# Tank Scales 433.22 196.50 $2,237.00

BFT616016FA 6' 1-Ring BFT Less Cap with 40° Roof and 16" Hopper for use with 5,000# Tank Scales 439.25 199.24 $2,173.00

BFT616022A 6' 1-Ring BFT Less Cap with 30° Roof and 22" Hopper for use with 5,000# Tank Scales 423.06 191.89 $2,173.00

BFT616022FA 6' 1-Ring BFT Less Cap with 40° Roof and 22" Hopper for use with 5,000# Tank Scales 429.09 194.63 $2,173.00

BFT716716FA 7' 1-Ring BFT Less Cap with 40° Roof and 16" Hopper for use with 10,000# Tank Scales 691.45 313.64 $3,171.00

BFT716722FA 7' 1-Ring BFT Less Cap with 40° Roof and 22" Hopper for use with 10,000# Tank Scales 681.21 308.99 $2,934.00

BFT626016FA 6' 2-Ring BFT Less Cap with 40° Roof and 16" Hopper for use with Competitor's Tank Scales 509.61 231.15 $2,526.00

Part# Description Lbs. Kgs. Price
7098715 Feed Hopper (300 Lbs. or 136 Kgs.) - Hoppers are 24" Wide x 32" Tall 47.69 21.63 $383.00

7099426 Feed Hopper (400 Lbs. or 181.4 Kgs.) - Hoppers are 24" Wide x 43" Tall 69.77 31.64 $481.00

7101317 Feed Hopper (500 Lbs. or 227 Kgs.), Low Profile for “Hopper Scale” -  
Hoppers are 23” x 48” Wide x 28” Tall 60.82 27.58 $527.00

Hoppers
NOTE: Hopper Scale doesn’t come with a hopper. Select a hopper from the table below.
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Scales & Monitoring
EDGE Bird Scales

HANGING BIRD SCALETURKEY PLATFORM BREEDER PLATFORM

Three packages are available: hanging bird scale used for broilers, the breeder platform for breeders and pullets and the hanging 
turkey platform for large birds and turkeys.

When ordering the EDGE® Bird Scale Module, an EDGE® Controller is required. Each module can accommodate up to 4 scales.

EDGE BIRD SCALE MODULE

EDGE Bird Scale Kits
Part# Description Lbs. Kgs. Price

EDG-BRDSCALE EDGE Bird Scale Module 4.10 1.85 $1,692.00
EDG-BRDPLATFRM EDGE Bird Scale Hanging Platform Kit 26.85 12.17 $1,770.00
EDG-BREEDER-KIT EDGE Breeder Scale Kit 3.00 1.36 $2,565.00
EDG-TURKEY-KIT EDGE Turkey Scale Kit (Large Platform) 32.00 14.51 $2,981.00

EDGE Scale Module Parts
Part# Description Lbs. Kgs. Price

EDG-133 EDGE Bird Scale Module Bottom Housing with Board 1.50 0.68 $1,611.00
EDG-134 EDGE Bird Scale Module Top Cover 0.80 0.36 $153.00

Part# Description Lbs. Kgs. Price

TBS-2C Featherweight Bird Scale Control - Can be used with up to (4) Hanging 
Platforms 3.00 1.36 $2,135.00

TBS-P Featherweight Bird Hanging Scale Platform 15.95 7.23 $2,220.00

TBS-LCT-1 Featherweight Bird Scale Load Cell 1.95 0.88 $1,429.00

TBS-ROD Featherweight Bird Scale Replacement Rod Only f/Std. Platform 6.05 2.74 $242.00

TBS-PLATFORM Featherweight Bird Scale Std. Replacement Platform Only 6.05 2.74 $964.00

TBS-BP Featherweight Breeder Platform with 125' of Cable 15.00 6.80 $2,040.00

Featherweight and Target Scales
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Mechanical Tank Scale Component Parts Listing

Part# Description Lbs. Kgs. Price

FLX-2194-T 16" - 30° Translucent Plastic Boot 4.13 1.87 $85.00

PVC-1002 Model 350 PVC Flex-Flo 45° Elbow, 5' Radius 5.75 2.61 $53.00

PVC-1006 Model 350 PVC Flex-Flo Tube, 10' (3 m) w/Belled End 9.26 4.20 $64.00

30FLXA2710 30' Model 350 Flex-Flo Auger 24.46 11.09 $242.00

FLX-2459 1/2 HP Direct Drive Power Unit, 115/230V, 1 PH, 50/60Hz, 358 RPM 33.63 15.25 $781.00

FLX-5298 Model 220-300-350 Flex-Flo Control Unit, 230VAC, 1 PH/3 PH 5.89 2.67 $336.00

FLX-5284 Model 350 Top Mount Screener, f/30° Roof 81.94 37.17 $2,359.00

FLX-5283 Model 350 Top Mount Screener, f/40° Roof 82.84 37.57 $2,359.00

FLX-5289 Model 350 Inline Screener Assembly 53.23 24.14 $3,071.00

C1000001 Model 350 Screen w/Slots 3.99 1.80 $504.00

C1000002 Model 350 Screen w/Holes 3.72 1.69 $485.00

C1000040 Model 350 Top Mount Screener, Right Hand Motor Support Side Channel f/40° Roof 1.76 0.79 $15.96

C1000041 Model 350 Top Mount Screener, Left Hand Motor Support Side Channel f/40° Roof 1.76 0.79 $15.96

FLX-5286 Model 350 Direct Drive Driver & Plastic Tube Anchor Package 3.81 1.73 $121.00

BLK-11693 Model 350 Fill Cover Assembly 23.67 10.74 $471.00

BLK-11693S Model 350 Fill Cover Assembly for Double Drive Units 20.51 9.30 $528.00

7099443 Model 500 Fill Cover Assembly 24.23 10.99 $508.00

BLK-11694 5,000 Lbs. - 6' Tank Scale 181.50 82.32 $7,070.00

BLK-11695 5,000 Lbs. - 6' Tank Scale Beam Box Kit 122.82 55.71 $1,376.00

7099003 5,000 Lbs. - 6' Weigh Tank Scale Template 57.20 25.95 $326.00

BLK-13148-G2 BFT6160 - 30° R-F Ladder Pkg. 55.65 25.24 $485.00

7099974 Decal, Weighbeam 5000# Scale 0.13 0.06 $151.00

C1000202 10,000 Lbs. - 7' Tank Scale 200.00 90.71 $9,095.00

C2000678 10,000 Lbs. - 7' Weigh Tank Scale Template 64.84 29.41 $323.00

BLK-13510 10,000 Lbs. - 7' Tank Scale Beam Box Kit 130.81 59.33 $1,367.00
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